Denton Independent School District
Request for Out of State
Student Travel

. ORGANIZATIONAL DATA

Campus Ryan High School Date of Request 10-1-2013

School Organization Raider Choirs Activity Sponsor David Rives/Scott Thompson

Il. DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED TRAVEL

Destination(s)** _New Orleans, LA

Description of Activities or Events _Performance at St. Louis Cathedral and Steamboat Naches

Dates of Travel January 3-6, 2014 Mode of Travel Coach

Number of Student Participants 80 Number of Adult Sponsors/Chaperones 8
Educational Purposes and Value _1ours of historic New Orleans culture, cuisine, and music.

** Attach copy of proposed itinerary

lll. SOURCE OF FUNDING

Source Amount ***Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required)
O District Title 1

Students (personal) $430

O Organization

O Fund Raising Activities***

O Other: -

Total Cost of Activity $34,400 R

Estimated Cost/Student $430 i > . ﬂ ‘ ‘ ‘

IV. ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW /| APPROVAL

ik Z/zv/ g

Principal Vernon Reeves 4 v
NAME . §TC , DATE OF APPROVAL
. c .
School Operations :D&Vl&( Mt- @u, //Aﬂ/ fo-10-/3 b\u
NAME SIGNATURE DATE OF APPROVAL
Superintendent
NAME SIGNATURE DATE OF APPROVAL

Board President

NAME SIGNATURE DATE OF APPROVAL
*Reference Policy FMG (L)

drives



P.O. Box 10 Krum, TX 76249 @ Phone: 940-482-8141 ® Fax: 940-482-3636
Email: randrtravel4@embargmail.com @ Website: www.bestrandrtravel.com
Friday, September 06, 2013

DRAFT - ITINERARY

Friday. January 3% 2014

9:00AM
9:30AM
7:30PM

8:00PM

Bus will spot at Billy Ryan HS

Depart for New Orleans, LA

Estimated time of arrival to New Orleans, LA

Hotel Check-In

Pizza and soda will be delivered to your hotel; rest of evening free

Saturday. January 4™, 2014

8:30AM
9:30AM
10:00AM

1:45PM
3:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
9:30PM

Breakfast at your hotel

Load bus for Audubon Zoo

Estimated time of arrival to Audubon Zoo

Enjoy your time at the zoo

Lunch on your own

Make your way to the Audubon Aquarium of the Americas
Load bus for return to hotel; rest and refresh for performance and sailing this evening
Load bus for performance at Steamboat Naches

Perform

End performance; breakdown

Boarding

Dinner Cruise begins

End cruise; return to hotel

Sunday. January 5. 2014

8:00AM

10:00AM
10:30AM
11:30AM

12:30PM
2:00PM

3:30PM
5:30PM

6:00PM
8:30PM

Breakfast at your hotel

Load bus for Mardi Gras Tour

Tour of Mardi Gras World

End tour; make your way to the French Quarter for Haunted History Tour

Lunch on your own in the French Quarter/Market Area

Haunted History Tour

End tour; Enjoy the French Market and French Quarter for shopping, dining, and
exploring of the historic area you learned about during your Haunted History Tour
Load bus for return to hotel; rest and relax for your dinner this evening

Load bus for Dinner at local restaurant (TBD — Examples include Ralph and Kakoo’s or
Mother’s Restaurant)

Dinner

End dinner; load bus for return to hotel




Monday. January 6", 2014

8:00AM
9:30AM
8:00PM

Breakfast at your hotel
Hotel check-out; load bus for return home
Estimated time of arrival to Billy Ryan HS




