Denton Independent School District Request for Out of State Student Travel

	NAL DATA	
Campus_Ryan High School		Date of Request10-1-2013
School Organization Raider Choirs		Activity Sponsor_David Rives/Scott Thompson
DESCRIPTION	OF PROPOSED TRAVEL	
Destination(s)** N		
Description of Activ	vities or Events Performance at St	Louis Cathedral and Steamboat Naches
Dates of TravelJanuary 3-6, 2014		Mode of Travel Coach
		Number of Adult Sponsors/Chaperones 8
Educational Purpos	ses and Value Tours of historic N	ew Orleans culture, cuisine, and music.
SOURCE OF FL	JNDING	
<u>Source</u>	<u>Amount</u>	***Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required)
Source District Title 1		***Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required)
Source ☐ District Title 1 ☐ Students (pers		***Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required)
Source □ District Title 1 □ Students (pers	sonal) \$430	***Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required)
Source District Title 1 Students (personal District Title 1) The students of the students o	Sonal) \$430 Activities***	***Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required)
Source □ District Title 1 □ Students (pers □ Organization □ Fund Raising A	sonal) \$430	***Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required)
Source ☐ District Title 1 ☐ Students (pers ☐ Organization ☐ Fund Raising A ☐ Other:	Sonal) \$430 Activities***	
Source District Title 1 Students (personal Companization of the compan	Activities*** Cost of Activity \$430	
Source District Title 1 Students (personal Companization of the compan	Activities*** Cost of Activity Cost/Student NAL REVIEW / APPROVAL Vernon Reeves	
Source District Title 1 Students (personal District Title 1 Students (personal District Title 1 Organization Fund Raising A Other: Total Content Conten	Activities*** Cost of Activity Cost/Student NAL REVIEW / APPROVAL Vernon Reeves	David Hichs
Source District Title 1 Students (personal Companization of the compan	Activities*** Cost of Activity Cost/Student Vernon Reeves NAL REVIEW / APPROVAL Vernon Reeves NAME David Mc. Cullar	David Hichs David Hichs 10/2/201- SIGNATURE DATE OF APPROVAL Navid Weller 10-10-13



P.O. Box 10 Krum, TX 76249 • Phone: 940-482-8141 • Fax: 940-482-3636 Email: randrtravel4@embarqmail.com • Website: www.bestrandrtravel.com Friday, September 06, 2013

DRAFT - ITINERARY

Faidan I	ard act a	
Friday, January 3 rd , 2014		
9:00 AM 9: 30AM	Bus will spot at Billy Ryan HS	
	Depart for New Orleans, LA	
7:30PM	Estimated time of arrival to New Orleans, LA	
0.0000	Hotel Check-In	
8:00PM	Pizza and soda will be delivered to your hotel; rest of evening free	
Saturday, Jan	nuary 4 th , 2014	
8:30AM	Breakfast at your hotel	
9:30AM	Load bus for Audubon Zoo	
10:00 AM	Estimated time of arrival to Audubon Zoo	
	Enjoy your time at the zoo	
	Lunch on your own	
1:45PM	Make your way to the Audubon Aquarium of the Americas	
3:30PM	Load bus for return to hotel; rest and refresh for performance and sailing this evening	
5:00PM	Load bus for performance at Steamboat Naches	
5:30PM	Perform	
6:00PM	End performance; breakdown	
6:30PM	Boarding	
7:00PM	Dinner Cruise begins	
9:30 PM	End cruise; return to hotel	
	th.	
Sunday, January 5 th , 2014		
8:00AM	Breakfast at your hotel	
10:00 AM	Load bus for Mardi Gras Tour	
10:30 AM	Tour of Mardi Gras World	
11:30AM	End tour; make your way to the French Quarter for Haunted History Tour	
	Lunch on your own in the French Quarter/Market Area	
12:30PM	Haunted History Tour	
2:00PM	End tour; Enjoy the French Market and French Quarter for shopping, dining, and	
	exploring of the historic area you learned about during your Haunted History Tour	
3:30PM	Load bus for return to hotel; rest and relax for your dinner this evening	
5:30PM	Load bus for Dinner at local restaurant (TBD – Examples include Ralph and Kakoo's or	
	Mother's Restaurant)	
6:00PM	Dinner	
8:30PM	End dinner; load bus for return to hotel	

Monday, January 6th, 2014 8:00AM Breakfast at your hotel

Hotel check-out; load bus for return home Estimated time of arrival to Billy Ryan HS 9:30AM

8:00PM